Player's Name

Beth Beattie
Jessica Wade
Jill Henderson
Sarah Hoddinott
Andy Porter
Cameron Segger
Dave Power
James Duggan
Mark Flynn

Nick MacPherson
Robert King
Zachary Baker

Current Team

Team Porter
Team Porter
Team Porter
Team Porter
Team Porter
Team Porter
Team Porter
Team Porter
Team Porter
Team Porter
Team Porter
Team Porter
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Starting Salary

8,920,245
18,150,649
12,941,287
10,657,309
11,367,606

9,477,106

9,250,670

6,109,266
10,243,468
14,037,277

8,194,957
16,449,053

WO WOONOORFRONOIN®

P PONORFRPRODMNOOLR O

NOOPFRPR OOOOOOOoOOo

P ONOOOONMNDNDONDO

NNPFPPMROOORPEFLOSMDO

0.0%
92.9%
0.0%
75.0%
94.7%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
63.6%
95.7%
83.3%
88.2%
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0.0%
97.4%
0.0%
71.4%
94.1%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
92.3%
81.8%
90.9%
100.0%
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2,494,840
274,713
2,141,638

723,223
347,596
981,117
252,287
2,186,489

R = A e A A T

Future Salary

8,920,245
20,645,489
12,941,287
10,932,021
13,509,245

9,477,106

9,973,894

6,109,266
10,591,064
15,018,394

8,447,245
18,635,543




